
 
 

Grade  Room Parent/Contact Info 
Pre-K3 - Mrs. Foy Allie Landry, alandry2013@outlook.com  

Tina Marin, housearcomar@gmail.com  
Pre-K4A - Mrs. Wilson Alicia Gomez Franco, lic.aliciagomez@gmail.com  

Heidi Bunyan, wied.heidi@gmail.com  
Pre-K4B - Mrs. Dalton Shannon De Vera, shannon.tovson@gmail.com  

Brandi Manning, bseymour22@gmail.com  
Kindergarten A - Mrs. Smith Bianca Shaughnessy, aggiebianca@gmail.com  

Becky Johnson, beckyleejohnson@yahoo.com  
Kindergarten B - Mrs. Golden Sandra Cervantes, j_scervantes@yahoo.com  

Myra Lopez, jorgeymayra312@hotmail.com 
1A-Mrs. Lyons Hilda Lease, hilda@rodssue.cc  
 Cindi Lea, cyndi@theleagroup.com  

1B-Mrs. Doyle Regina Reinecke, rvreinecke@gmail.com  
 Claudia Avena, Besosakids@gmail.com  
2A-Ms. Abib Migdalia Gomez, migdalialgomez@icloud.com  
 Kelly Kovitz, kellykovitz_amed@yahoo.com  
2B-Mrs. Jacob Marna Dickinson, marnaneubauer@msn.com   
 Nadia Ibrahim, ibrahimnadia@hotmail.com  
3A-Mrs. Loyo Julieta Garcia Lopez, julietalf@gmail.com  
 Elizabeth Flores, lizclifton@sbcglobal.net  
3B-Ms. Preuss Paola Daza, paola.dazalopez@gmail.com  
 Leslie Martinez, leslie_martinez@hotmail.com  
4A-Mrs. Naeher Cresta Castillo, duscrissy@gmail.com  
 Ana Brumfield, abrumfield@mylyfe.com  
4B - Mrs. Gambertoglio Sylvia McGurk, mcgurkteam@gmail.com  
 Gloria Ramirez, gloriaram01@gmail.com  
5A - Mrs. Graff Jessica Greenleaf, jjgreenleaf22@gmail.com  
 Irma Cavaluzzi, ircavalu@yahoo.com  
5B - Ms. Daniels Rocio Arana, romagallanes@mac.com  
 Carrie Simundson, chinohillsmommy@yahoo.com 
6A - Mr. Barnes Angie Staed, staedak@gmail.com  
 Mary Ross, mross2466@sbcglobal.net  
6B-Mrs. Gregory Jen Schmittauer, jlrose4@aol.com  
 Maria Johnston, mariaj@mindspring.com  
7A-Mrs. Sturgeon Claire Bitting, clairebitting@mac.com  
 Jenny Usner, jennyusner@yahoo.com  
7B-Mrs. Turner Michelle Reynaud, Michelle_reynaud@symantec.com  
 Maria Mireles, malichamireles@gmail.com  
8A-Ms. Parks Jenni Little, jenni44126@gmail.com  
 Lan Brady, lanbrady@mac.com  
8B-Mr. Cayanan Brandi Dykes, brandirdykes@gmail.com  
 Shannon Kalke, sjkalke@hotmail.com 
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